For information call 800-444-7644108
SensorLex® 8B Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products 8B
©1995-2011  Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
8B33
Isolated True RMS Input Modules
Description
Each 8B33 True RMS input module provides a single channel of AC input which
is converted to its True RMS DC value, filtered, isolated, amplified, and

Specifications
Module      8B33
Typical at TA=+25°C and +5V power Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
8B33-01 0mV to 100mV 0V to +5V
8B33-02 0V to 1V 0V to +5V
8B33-03 0V to 10V 0V to +5V
8B33-04 0V to 150V 0V to +5V
8B33-05 0V to 300V 0V to +5V
8B33-06 0A to 1A 0V to +5V
Input
Signal Range 100mV to 300Vrms, 0 to 1Arms
Standard Frequency Range 45Hz to 1000Hz
Extended Frequency Range 1kHz to 10kHz